
Honiton Show Driven: 10

Date: Thursday 7th August Clear Round: 4

(1) Times added: 10:10AM

Start No Turnout Driver Pony Turnout 1 2 3 4A 4B 4C 4D 5A 5B 5C 6A 6B 6C 6D 6E 7 8 9A 9B 9C 9D 9E 10 11 12 Run Time Total Faults ADJ Time Session Place

2 Lindsey Doran The Hotstepper 49.58 0 49.58 1

10 Philippa Scott Herbie 5 51.52 5 56.52 2

3 Chloe Williams Tutti and Frutti  62.47 0 62.47 3

5 Mia Marshall Captain Jack 5 58.91 5 63.91 4

8 Lindsey Doran Fast and Furious 5 5 55.82 10 65.82 5

1 Phil Trantham The Squeaky Girls 1 5 5 56.97 10 66.97 6

9 Rhi Murray The Squeaky Girls Team 74.56 0 74.56 7

7 Liz Seabourne The Dixie Chicks 5 5 71.08 10 81.08 8

6 Aileen Rich Little Mouse 90.93 0 90.93 9

4 Laura Spencer The Flying Feathers 5 5 82.09 10 92.09 10



Honiton Show Driven: 10

Date: Thursday 7th August Clear Round: 8

(2) Times added: 14.20

Start No Turnout Driver Pony Turnout 1 2 3 4A 4B 4C 4D 5A 5B 5C 6A 6B 6C 6D 6E 7 8 9A 9B 9C 9D 9E 10 11 12 Run Time Total Faults ADJ Time Session Place

8 Lindsey Doran Fast and Furious 48.45 0 48.45 1

10 Philippa Scott Herbie 51.56 0 51.56 2

2 Lindsey Doran The Hotstepper 51.85 0 51.85 3

1 Phil Trantham The Squeaky Girls 1 51.96 0 51.96 4

3 Chloe Williams Tutti and Frutti 60.14 0 60.14 5

5 Mia Marshall Captain Jack 5 58.35 5 63.35 6

7 Liz Seabourne The Dixie Chicks 66.05 0 66.05 7

6 Aileen Rich Little Mouse 67.46 0 67.46 8

9 Rhi Murray The Squeaky Girls Team 68.82 0 68.82 9

4 Laura Spencer The Flying Feathers 5 5 5 71.49 15 86.49 10



Honiton Show: Open Class: Both times added

Start Number Turnout Driver Turnout Pony Thurs 10:10 Thurs 14:20 Total Time Class Places 

2 Lindsey Doran The Hotstepper 49.58 51.85 101.43 1

10 Philippa Scott Herbie 56.52 51.56 108.08 2

8 Lindsey Doran Fast and Furious 65.8 48.45 114.25 3

1 Phil Trantham Squeaky Girls 1 66.97 51.96 118.93 4

3 Chloe Williams Tutti and Frutti 62.47 60.14 122.61 5

5 Mia Marshall Captain Jack 63.91 63.35 127.26 6

9 Rhi Murray Squeaky Girls Team 74.56 68.82 143.38 7

7 Liz Seabourne The Dixie Chicks 81.08 66.05 147.13 8



Honiton Show: Novice Class: Both times added

Start Number Turnout Driver Turnout Pony Thurs 10:10 Thurs 14:20 Total Time Class Places 

6 Aileen Rich Little Mouse 90.93 67.46 158.39 1

4 Laura Spencer The Flying Feathers 92.09 86.49 178.58 2


